
Bezirks Jugendturnier B -, C -, D - & E - Jugend

Neuhütten, 14.10.2012

Klasse

E - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

24kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kira Merz TSV Benningen
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  8 1

2 Nils Geiger KSV Neckarweihingen
0:10

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Moritz Schneider VfL Gemmrigheim
Fr

0:10

01
PS 4:1

32
 1  3  0  0  0  2  4 2
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